
APPLE CIDER 
VINEGAR
GUMMY

60 Gummies
Dietary Supplement

Suggested Use: Take one (1) gummy daily or as directed 
by a healthcare professional.

Caution: If you are pregnant, nursing, taking any 
medications or have any medical condition, consult your 
doctor before use. Discontinue use and consult your doctor 
if any adverse reactions occur.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. STORE AT ROOM 
TEMPERATURE.

ALLERGEN WARNING: This product contains tree nuts 
(coconut).

†These statements have not been evaluated by 
the FDA. This product is not intended to 
diagnose, cure, treat or prevent any disease.

Manufactured for: 

Calories
Total Carbohydrates

Total Sugars
Includes 2 g Added Sugars

Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCl)
Folate (120 mcg Folic Acid)
Vitamin B-12 (as Cyanocobalamin)
Iodine (as Potassium Iodide)
Apple Cider Vinegar Powder (fruit)
(providing 5% total acid)
Pomegranate Juice Powder
Beet Root Juice Powder

10
3 g
2 g

0.5 mg
200 mcg DFE

1.2 mcg
50 mcg
500 mg

40 mcg
40 mcg

<1%
**

4%
29%
50%
50%
33%

**

**
**

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:  1 Gummy
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving                                  % DV

* % Daily Value Based on 2,000 Calorie Diet
** Daily Value Not Established O
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Bar-Code Zone

Manufactured for Zone


